
Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 03:54100 04:041 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Repu15

95 02:2795 02:152 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland11

95 02:4995 02:253 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany2

100 03:4695 03:284 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland18

100 03:0785 02:495 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia7

95 02:4665 02:406 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia13

90 02:357 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria12

90 03:548 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Repu19

90 03:579 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany10

85 02:3110 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Repu1

85 02:3911 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany16

85 02:4712 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland5

80 03:3813 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden3

80 03:5214 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland4

75 02:2915 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden17

75 02:3716 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden20

70 04:3217 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria8

65 03:4918 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia6

30 04:3819 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia9

15 05:3020 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia14
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 01:11100 01:071 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden23

100 01:45100 01:272 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia48

100 02:32100 02:003 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland60

100 01:1495 00:584 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF34

100 02:3295 02:005 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Repu21

100 01:1990 01:046 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF61

100 02:2190 01:327 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany66

100 01:5490 01:458 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland45

100 02:3190 02:019 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany53

100 02:3410 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland32

100 02:4711 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany84

100 02:4912 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Repu55

100 03:1813 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia35

100 03:2714 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn76

95 01:5215 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden73

95 01:5816 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland67

95 02:0517 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia40

95 02:1818 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany39

95 02:2319 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland68

95 02:4920 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia62

95 02:5021 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia77

95 03:0222 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland22

95 03:0523 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Repu70

95 03:0524 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia74

95 04:0925 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia43

90 01:3426 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden57

90 01:3627 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland83

90 01:4728 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia59

90 01:5629 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Repu38

90 01:5830 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia80

90 02:3331 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain72

90 02:5332 Noga, Marek POL-Poland26

90 03:1033 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland82

90 03:1534 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia24

90 03:1635 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia51

85 01:4836 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia25

85 02:2337 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany27

85 02:3538 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Repu50

85 02:3939 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria30

85 03:0040 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany47

85 03:0341 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn37

85 03:1242 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia64

85 03:3043 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway44

80 01:5744 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain33

80 02:3645 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden46

80 02:5146 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Repu78

75 02:3547 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia28

75 03:4148 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia69

75 04:4249 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn58

70 03:0650 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia75

65 02:2551 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia65
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

55 02:4352 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway71

55 02:5753 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia79

55 03:0554 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn29

45 03:3555 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain81

30 03:2356 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway56

57 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF85

58 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain49
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport
05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 
combinationm              m

Final  
      m    St.-No

1 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 47,44 44,81 92,2553,45  /16

2 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 50,05 49,25 99,3052,83  /12

3 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Repub 50,50 48,94 99,4450,77  /1

4 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 48,45 47,98 96,4349,8  /2

5 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 53,04 51,85 104,8948,32  /5

6 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia 46,95 45,99 92,9448,02  /13

7 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 45,76 43,86 89,62 /10

8 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Repub 44,78 43,11 87,89 /15

9 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia 44,51 43,41 87,92 /6

10 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 43,05 41,69 84,74 /18

11 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 42,32 42,18 84,50 /17

12 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 41,66 41,04 82,70 /11

13 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia 40,80 40,18 80,98 /7

14 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Repub 40,09 39,49 79,58 /19

15 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 38,97 35,63 74,60 /4

16 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 38,39 37,35 75,74 /3

17 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria 35,98 32,00 67,98 /8

18 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia 31,86 31,40 63,26 /9

19 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia 29,86 29,60 59,46 /14

20 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden  /20
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport
05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 
combinationm              m

Final  
      m    St.-No

1 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Repub 61,69 53,96 115,6562,3  /78

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 58,06 57,06 115,1261,42  /66

3 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 57,33 56,85 114,1860,87  /43

4 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 63,20 63,06 126,2660,52  /24

5 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Repub 58,20 57,09 115,2960,29  /55

6 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 57,74 56,12 113,8658,08  /60

7 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 58,14 53,33 111,4758,02  /39

8 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Repub 59,59 57,97 117,5657,19  /38

9 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 57,03 56,97 114,00 /44

10 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Repub 56,95 56,41 113,36 /21

11 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 56,89 54,43 111,32 /53

12 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 56,78 50,78 107,56 /76

13 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Repub 56,58 56,04 112,62 /50

14 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 56,37 52,05 108,42 /26

15 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 55,80 55,20 111,00 /46

16 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 55,71 55,20 110,91 /35

17 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 55,52 54,55 110,07 /47

18 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 55,39 51,98 107,37 /48

19 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 55,29 55,01 110,30 /65

20 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia 54,93 54,23 109,16 /28

21 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 54,61 52,05 106,66 /23

22 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 54,58 53,79 108,37 /73

23 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 54,55 52,22 106,77 /27

24 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 54,09 52,97 107,06 /25

25 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 53,50 52,88 106,38 /59

26 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 53,16 52,69 105,85 /40

27 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 53,12 51,32 104,44 /83

28 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 52,79 51,33 104,12 /57

29 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 52,53 50,41 102,94 /62

30 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 52,42 48,67 101,09 /22

31 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Repub 52,31 51,96 104,27 /70

32 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn 52,25 48,06 100,31 /37

33 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 51,56 48,74 100,30 /56

34 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 51,29 49,49 100,78 /33

35 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 51,19 49,64 100,83 /81

36 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 51,10 49,24 100,34 /32

37 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 50,84 48,26 99,10 /67

38 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 50,24 47,54 97,78 /64

39 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 50,23 45,78 96,01 /30

40 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 50,21 48,61 98,82 /68

41 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 49,20 48,44 97,64 /34

42 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 48,58 45,79 94,37 /61

43 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia 47,77 47,54 95,31 /51

44 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia 47,19 44,59 91,78 /69

45 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 46,80 45,99 92,79 /74

46 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 46,66 46,34 93,00 /84

47 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn 46,58 44,83 91,41 /29

48 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 46,47 45,81 92,28 /45
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport
05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

49 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 45,79 45,37 91,16 /72

50 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 45,55 44,56 90,11 /80

51 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 44,97 43,38 88,35 /82

52 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 44,41 44,41 88,82 /77

53 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 43,58 40,76 84,34 /58

54 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia 43,23 41,55 84,78 /75

55 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 42,70 42,05 84,75 /79

56 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 41,51 39,11 80,62 /71

57 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 40,97 40,39 81,36 /49

58 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF  /85
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republic 92 01:4498 01:461

2 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republic 96 02:0294 01:5119

3 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 96 04:1290 03:143

4 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia 94 02:1082 01:597

5 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 96 02:1780 02:2810

6 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 92 02:4478 02:4218

7 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden 92 03:2220

8 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republic 90 02:0815

9 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia 90 02:1113

10 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 88 02:362

11 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 86 02:2711

12 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 86 02:3816

13 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 84 03:1717

14 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 82 02:224

15 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia 80 02:5214

16 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 78 02:065

17 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia 74 02:186

18 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 72 02:4912

19 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria 70 02:288

20 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia 66 02:439
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 98 02:36100 02:4253

2 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 100 01:3298 01:2525

3 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 98 02:0798 01:3967

4 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 98 02:3498 02:0924

5 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 100 01:5592 01:3284

6 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 98 02:5392 01:5966

7 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 98 03:0390 02:1170

8 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 96 01:4388 01:3045

9 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 96 01:4623

10 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 96 02:1527

11 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 96 02:1973

12 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 96 02:2355

13 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 94 01:5678

14 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 94 01:5840

15 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 94 02:2146

16 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 94 02:2383

17 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia 94 02:2669

18 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 92 01:2838

19 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 92 01:5582

20 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 92 02:0132

21 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 92 02:0474

22 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 92 02:1822

23 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia 92 02:2575

24 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 92 02:2730

25 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 92 03:3543

26 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 90 01:5133

27 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 90 01:5534

28 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 90 02:0057

29 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 90 02:0548

30 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 90 02:1339

31 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 90 02:2568

32 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 90 02:3147

33 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 90 02:3921

34 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 90 02:4062

35 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 88 01:5877

36 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 88 02:2061

37 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 88 02:3744

38 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia 88 02:4328

39 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 88 02:5356

40 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn 88 03:2637

41 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia 86 02:1551

42 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 86 02:4226

43 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 86 02:4280

44 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 84 01:4860

45 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 84 02:5335

46 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 84 03:0950

47 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 82 01:5659

48 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 82 02:3172
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

49 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 82 02:4058

50 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 78 02:3079

51 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 76 02:0181

52 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 70 02:3765

53 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 66 02:1949

54 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 66 03:3271

55 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn 66 04:2529

56 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 62 02:5576

57 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 56 03:2664

58 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain31

59 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF85

60 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain63

61 Motoda, Yasunobu JPN - JCA42

62 Kita, Jan POL-Poland41

63 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland52
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Repu 95 04:0495 03:2919

2 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Repu 100 02:5790 02:521

3 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia 90 03:3890 04:2113

4 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia 85 03:4385 03:447

5 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 90 04:1985 03:542

6 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 95 03:4175 03:1610

7 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 85 04:1412

8 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 80 04:0918

9 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Repu 75 03:4915

10 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia 75 05:209

11 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 70 04:094

12 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 65 04:085

13 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 65 05:1311

14 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria 60 04:378

15 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden 60 05:3020

16 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 55 05:513

17 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 55 06:4817

18 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 50 05:3616

19 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia 40 04:3314

20 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia 35 04:146
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 95 03:08100 02:3674

2 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Repu 100 05:09100 03:3955

3 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 95 03:1095 02:3884

4 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 95 03:0190 02:4648

5 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 95 03:1690 02:5580

6 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 95 03:0090 03:0622

7 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia 100 04:1890 04:0728

8 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 100 04:3480 02:1760

9 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Repu 95 03:2121

10 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 95 03:2830

11 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 95 03:3439

12 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 95 03:3853

13 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 95 04:4366

14 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 95 06:4927

15 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Repu 90 02:3438

16 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 90 02:5145

17 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Repu 90 03:0878

18 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 90 03:3223

19 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 90 03:3524

20 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 90 03:3761

21 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 90 03:3826

22 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 90 03:5067

23 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Repu 90 04:0950

24 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 85 02:3725

25 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 85 03:1573

26 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia 85 03:1875

27 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 85 03:3157

28 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 85 04:0859

29 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 85 04:5468

30 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 85 05:0435

31 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 85 05:1276

32 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn 85 06:2337

33 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 80 03:2032

34 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 80 03:3483

35 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia 80 03:4651

36 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 80 04:0334

37 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 80 04:4662

38 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia 80 04:5869

39 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 75 02:4882

40 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 75 03:2640

41 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 75 04:1458

42 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 75 04:2447

43 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 75 04:3546

44 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Repu 75 04:3870

45 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 70 05:1664

46 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 65 03:2365

47 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 65 05:0543

48 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 60 03:3933
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

49 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 60 04:2372

50 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn 60 06:4329

51 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 55 04:2279

52 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 45 05:0544

53 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 40 04:1677

54 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 40 05:2256

55 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 35 03:5349

56 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 20 06:1271

57 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 15 04:3581

58 Kita, Jan POL-Poland41

59 Motoda, Yasunobu JPN - JCA42

60 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF85

61 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain31

62 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland52

63 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain63
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank
Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republic 59,56 89,34078,641

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 58,35 87,52573,632

3 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 62,20 93,30068,385

4 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 60,60 90,90065,3810

5 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 59,40 89,10064,7916

6 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia 58,22 87,33058,806

7 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia 58,00 87,00013

8 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 57,92 86,88017

9 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia 57,42 86,1307

10 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 56,73 85,0953

11 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 55,47 83,20512

12 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republic 54,33 81,49515

13 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria 54,26 81,3908

14 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republic 53,62 80,43019

15 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 53,54 80,31011

16 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 52,38 78,5704

17 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 49,18 73,77018

18 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia 48,65 72,9759

19 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia 41,89 62,83514

20 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden20
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank
Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 75,30 112,95083,4159

2 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 72,51 108,76582,9167

3 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 72,54 108,81082,0649

4 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 73,09 109,63579,3053

5 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain 73,45 110,17578,6363

6 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 73,69 110,53577,0724

7 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 72,62 108,93075,6938

8 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 71,09 106,63571,4933

9 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 71,06 106,59021

10 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 71,06 106,59032

11 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 70,96 106,44066

12 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 70,87 106,30540

13 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 70,81 106,21580

14 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 70,73 106,09548

15 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 70,71 106,06578

16 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 70,02 105,03082

17 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 69,63 104,44574

18 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 69,44 104,16047

19 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 69,20 103,80084

20 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 69,18 103,77043

21 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 69,11 103,66527

22 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 69,02 103,53046

23 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 68,61 102,91555

24 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 68,54 102,81026

25 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 68,10 102,15025

26 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 68,03 102,04539

27 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 67,98 101,97050

28 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 67,78 101,67072

29 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia 67,38 101,07069

30 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 67,10 100,65062

31 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 67,09 100,63530

32 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 66,91 100,36535

33 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 66,75 100,12583

34 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 66,27 99,40560

35 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 66,27 99,40522

36 Motoda, Yasunobu JPN - JCA 66,02 99,03042

37 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 65,48 98,22081

38 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia 65,34 98,01028

39 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 65,13 97,69561

40 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 64,92 97,38070

41 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 64,82 97,23073

42 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 64,50 96,75034

43 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 63,02 94,53068

44 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 62,80 94,20023

45 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 62,46 93,69064

46 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn 61,33 91,99529

47 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia 61,32 91,98051

48 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn 60,94 91,41037

49 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 60,51 90,76558

50 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 60,14 90,21044

51 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 59,91 89,86576
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank
Final

        m     St.-No.

52 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia 59,41 89,11575

53 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 58,23 87,34565

54 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 57,81 86,71556

55 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain 56,93 85,39531

56 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 56,41 84,61579

57 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 55,76 83,64057

58 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 54,90 82,35045

59 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 46,11 69,16571

60 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF 0,00 0,00085

61 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 0,00 0,00077

62 Kita, Jan POL-Poland41

63 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland52

 ©  Heike Lipp 08.09.2018 15:17:28Version Final 2013.07



Event 6  - F l i e g e   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d / Fly Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport
05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation / ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm           m
Final

mSt-No.

1 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 78,23 74,26 152,4978,60  /55

2 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 76,11 74,40 150,5175,06  /65

3 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 72,98 70,33 143,3172,44  /70

4 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 72,31 67,25 139,5671,72  /23

5 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 76,43 71,02 147,4571,70  /38

6 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 74,31 72,83 147,1470,97  /22

7 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 73,50 70,06 143,5670,57  /47

8 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 73,24 71,19 144,4369,19  /21

9 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 72,07 64,90 136,97 /46

10 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 72,04 69,66 141,70 /78

11 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 71,75 68,78 140,53 /39

12 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 71,00 69,03 140,03 /66

13 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 70,08 67,48 137,56 /24

14 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 70,02 68,41 138,43 /44

15 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 68,87 67,79 136,66 /84

16 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 68,24 66,14 134,38 /53

17 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 68,12 66,99 135,11 /26

18 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 67,97 63,52 131,49 /35

19 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 67,33 66,56 133,89 /48

20 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 67,19 64,56 131,75 /27

21 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 67,00 66,41 133,41 /50

22 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 65,13 63,30 128,43 /83

23 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 64,96 64,69 129,65 /73

24 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 62,03 59,01 121,04 /32

25 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 61,92 61,03 122,95 /43

26 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 61,50 61,19 122,69 /56

27 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 60,25 59,44 119,69 /60

28 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 60,16 58,74 118,90 /61

29 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 60,14 54,66 114,80 /74

30 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 59,31 58,90 118,21 /33

31 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 59,03 58,79 117,82 /72

32 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 58,98 57,89 116,87 /34

33 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 58,74 55,14 113,88 /45

34 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 58,40 58,20 116,60 /58

35 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 57,41 42,73 100,14 /79

36 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 57,07 56,12 113,19 /67

37 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 55,97 55,15 111,12 /76

38 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 55,52 54,98 110,50 /59

39 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 55,02 54,94 109,96 /62

40 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 50,86 49,84 100,70 /71
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Event 6  - F l i e g e   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d / Fly Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport
05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

41 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 49,33 46,58 95,91 /81

42 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 43,45 43,39 86,84 /64

43 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 0,00 0,00 0,00 /49

44 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 0,00 0,00 0,00 /80
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Event 7 - Gewicht Weit Zweihand / Spinning Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank
Final  

mSt-No.

1 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 105,08 157,620108,2970

2 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 104,45 156,675107,2446

3 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 109,76 164,640105,9153

4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 108,58 162,870105,5866

5 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 104,54 156,810103,8162

6 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 102,73 154,095103,2722

7 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 110,09 165,135103,2049

8 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain 102,60 153,90096,9731

9 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 102,01 153,01560

10 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain 101,53 152,29563

11 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 101,42 152,13055

12 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 101,31 151,96527

13 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 101,25 151,87523

14 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 101,04 151,56047

15 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 100,65 150,97532

16 Motoda, Yasunobu JPN - JCA 100,56 150,84042

17 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 100,44 150,66078

18 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 100,22 150,33073

19 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 99,61 149,41521

20 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 99,54 149,31034

21 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 99,18 148,77039

22 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 98,85 148,27584

23 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 98,40 147,60081

24 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Czech Republic 98,13 147,19538

25 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 97,87 146,80535

26 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 97,64 146,46024

27 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 97,26 145,89026

28 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 96,78 145,17030

29 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 96,61 144,91561

30 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 96,40 144,60050

31 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 96,23 144,34572

32 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 95,56 143,34048

33 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 94,95 142,42574

34 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 94,45 141,67577

35 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 93,85 140,77564

36 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 93,62 140,43045

37 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 91,96 137,94043

38 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 87,80 131,70044

39 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 86,63 129,94583

40 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 85,89 128,83567

41 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 85,45 128,17558

42 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 80,57 120,85556

43 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 64,84 97,26071

44 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 0,00 0,00033

45 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 0,00 0,00065

46 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 0,00 0,00080
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Event 7 - Gewicht Weit Zweihand / Spinning Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank
Final  

mSt-No.

47 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 0,00 0,00059

48 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 0,00 0,00079

49 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF 0,00 0,00085

50 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 0,00 0,00076
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Event 8   -  M u l t i   Z i e l / Multiplier Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final
St-No

1 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republic 85 03:5190 04:041

2 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 80 03:4875 04:485

3 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 75 06:2975 04:5416

4 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 65 04:0070 04:3910

5 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republic 80 04:0165 03:5919

6 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 85 05:4140 04:1512

7 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 65 04:522

8 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 65 05:0718

9 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 60 03:0511

10 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 55 06:323

11 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 50 05:4017

12 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 30 04:284

13 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republic 30 05:1115
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Event 8   -  M u l t i   Z i e l / Multiplier Accuracy

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final
St-No

1 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 100 02:3595 02:5122

2 Kita, Jan POL-Poland 90 04:4895 04:1741

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 90 08:0090 04:3166

4 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 90 03:3680 03:2161

5 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 95 04:3875 03:0727

6 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 90 03:4175 03:4359

7 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 95 04:5075 04:1084

8 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 90 03:4870 04:0223

9 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 85 02:5225

10 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 85 03:2039

11 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 85 04:0483

12 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 85 04:1660

13 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 85 04:2450

14 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 85 04:2455

15 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 80 02:2934

16 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 80 06:2247

17 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 80 06:5340

18 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 80 08:0073

19 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 75 03:1538

20 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 75 05:1380

21 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 75 06:3924

22 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 75 08:0045

23 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 70 03:3946

24 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 70 05:5235

25 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 70 08:0070

26 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 65 03:2278

27 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 65 03:2533

28 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 65 04:0526

29 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 60 03:4453

30 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 55 06:4358

31 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 55 08:0068

32 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland 50 03:4652

33 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 50 04:4848

34 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 50 08:0065

35 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 45 04:2921

36 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 45 05:1457

37 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 45 08:0071

38 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 45 08:0072

39 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 40 04:4279

40 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 40 07:2376

41 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 35 04:1649

42 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 30 02:4982

43 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 25 02:5881
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Event 9  -   M u l t i   W e i t / Multiplier Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 92,42 138,63092,252

2 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republic 88,97 133,45589,271

3 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 82,74 124,11088,7910

4 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republic 85,92 128,88084,9219

5 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 81,54 122,31084,9116

6 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 90,50 135,7500,005

7 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 79,67 119,50518

8 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 73,69 110,53511

9 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 61,08 91,62012

10 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 53,38 80,0704

11 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republic 36,92 55,38015
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Event 9  -   M u l t i   W e i t / Multiplier Distance Double Handed

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain 106,06 159,090104,6863

2 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 106,19 159,285104,2465

3 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 105,33 157,995103,2359

4 Kita, Jan POL-Poland 106,34 159,510103,1641

5 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 103,42 155,130100,7672

6 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 105,44 158,160100,6634

7 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 101,83 152,74598,9927

8 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland 104,59 156,88596,1852

9 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 101,62 152,43049

10 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 101,20 151,80050

11 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 100,96 151,44039

12 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 100,94 151,41081

13 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 100,39 150,58522

14 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 99,59 149,38566

15 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 99,31 148,96555

16 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 99,05 148,57570

17 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 98,85 148,27553

18 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 98,13 147,19521

19 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 97,82 146,73023

20 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 97,59 146,38560

21 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 96,29 144,43547

22 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 95,50 143,25073

23 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 95,14 142,71026

24 Motoda, Yasunobu JPN - JCA 94,42 141,63042

25 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 94,28 141,42033

26 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 93,96 140,94068

27 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF 91,77 137,65585

28 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 91,15 136,72561

29 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 90,94 136,41078

30 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 88,07 132,10538

31 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 85,90 128,85083

32 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 84,70 127,05024

33 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 84,33 126,49545

34 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 83,89 125,83535

35 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 82,38 123,57076

36 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 78,90 118,35079

37 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 78,39 117,58558

38 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 71,39 107,08584

39 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 67,47 101,20571

40 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain 0,00 0,00031
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republic 465,780 85 50,50 48,94/ 92 100 59,561

2 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 461,520 90 45,76 43,86/ 96 95 60,6010

3 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 456,955 95 48,45 47,98/ 88 90 58,352

4 Jankovičová, Jana SVK-Slovakia 454,940 95 46,95 45,99/ 90 90 58,0013

5 Némethová, Michaela SVK-Slovakia 446,110 100 40,80 40,18/ 94 85 57,427

6 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republic 441,010 90 40,09 39,49/ 96 95 53,6219

7 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 430,510 100 43,05 41,69/ 92 80 49,1818

8 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 429,505 90 50,05 49,25/ 72 85 55,4712

9 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republic 429,385 95 44,78 43,11/ 90 75 54,3315

10 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 426,190 85 53,04 51,85/ 78 65 62,205

11 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 409,010 95 41,66 41,04/ 86 65 53,5411

12 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 402,350 85 47,44 44,81/ 86 50 59,4016

13 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 391,835 80 38,39 37,35/ 96 55 56,733

14 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 385,380 75 42,32 42,18/ 84 55 57,9217

15 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 385,170 80 38,97 35,63/ 82 70 52,384

16 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Austria 349,370 70 35,98 32,00/ 70 60 54,268

17 Flajs, Tjasa SLO-Slovenia 349,250 65 44,51 43,41/ 74 35 58,226

18 Macanić, Sanja CRO-Croatia 307,235 30 31,86 31,40/ 66 75 48,659

19 Turk, Lea CRO-Croatia 257,295 15 29,86 29,60/ 80 40 41,8914

20 Söderquist, Anna-Karina SWE-Sweden 227,000 75 / 92 6020
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 514,795 90 63,20 63,06/ 98 90 73,6924

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 514,560 100 58,06 57,06/ 98 95 70,9666

3 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 514,205 100 58,20 57,09/ 96 100 68,6155

4 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 513,955 100 56,89 54,43/ 98 95 73,0953

5 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republic 504,950 100 56,95 56,41/ 90 95 71,0621

6 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republic 498,490 90 59,59 57,97/ 92 90 72,6238

7 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 498,465 100 55,39 51,98/ 90 95 70,7348

8 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 497,265 100 57,74 56,12/ 84 100 66,2760

9 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 493,515 95 58,14 53,33/ 90 95 68,0339

10 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 491,800 100 46,66 46,34/ 100 95 69,2084

11 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland 490,865 95 50,84 48,26/ 98 90 72,5167

12 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 486,860 100 54,61 52,05/ 96 90 62,8023

13 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 486,435 85 54,55 52,22/ 96 95 69,1127

14 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republic 485,715 80 61,69 53,96/ 94 90 70,7178

15 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 482,495 95 52,42 48,67/ 92 95 66,2722

16 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 481,600 95 54,58 53,79/ 96 85 64,8273

17 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 480,275 100 55,71 55,20/ 84 85 66,9135

18 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia 479,235 95 46,80 45,99/ 92 95 69,6374

19 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 479,210 85 54,09 52,97/ 100 85 68,1025

20 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland 478,930 100 51,10 49,24/ 92 80 71,0632

21 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 477,230 90 56,37 52,05/ 86 90 68,5426

22 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 476,330 90 53,50 52,88/ 82 85 75,3059

23 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 476,155 95 53,16 52,69/ 94 75 70,8740

24 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republic 473,590 85 56,58 56,04/ 84 90 67,9850

25 Prismantas, Kristupas LTU-Lithunia 470,170 75 54,93 54,23/ 88 100 65,3428

26 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 470,065 100 48,58 45,79/ 88 90 65,1361

27 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia 469,950 95 57,33 56,85/ 92 65 69,1843

28 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republic 469,650 95 52,31 51,96/ 98 75 64,9270

29 Lay, Gerhard AUT-Austria 468,645 85 50,23 45,78/ 92 95 67,0930

30 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia 468,590 95 52,53 50,41/ 90 80 67,1062

31 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 468,565 90 53,12 51,32/ 94 80 66,7583

32 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 467,325 90 45,55 44,56/ 86 95 70,8180

33 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 464,390 100 49,20 48,44/ 90 80 64,5034

34 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 464,230 85 55,52 54,55/ 90 75 69,4447

35 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 463,530 80 55,80 55,20/ 94 75 69,0246

36 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 463,350 95 50,21 48,61/ 90 85 63,0268

37 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 460,630 100 46,47 45,81/ 96 90 54,9045

38 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 452,760 90 52,79 51,33/ 90 85 55,7657

39 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 450,380 90 44,97 43,38/ 92 75 70,0282

40 Földi, Gabor HUN-Ungarn 449,720 85 52,25 48,06/ 88 85 60,9437

41 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 444,425 100 56,78 50,78/ 62 85 59,9176

42 Turk, Marino CRO-Croatia 443,290 90 47,77 47,54/ 86 80 61,3251

43 Romanovskis, Aleksandras LTU-Lithunia 441,850 75 47,19 44,59/ 94 80 67,3869

44 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 437,415 80 51,29 49,49/ 90 60 71,0933

45 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 424,830 90 45,79 45,37/ 82 60 67,7872

46 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway 422,210 85 57,03 56,97/ 88 45 60,1444

47 Zbasnik , Sandi CRO-Croatia 420,895 70 43,23 41,55/ 92 85 59,4175

48 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 407,105 75 43,58 40,76/ 82 75 60,5158

49 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia 402,470 85 50,24 47,54/ 56 70 62,4664
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

50 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 397,645 65 55,29 55,01/ 70 65 58,2365

51 Schreiter, Tamás HUN-Ungarn 364,405 55 46,58 44,83/ 66 60 61,3329

52 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 357,365 55 42,70 42,05/ 78 55 56,4179

53 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway 345,015 30 51,56 48,74/ 88 40 57,8156

54 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 335,050 45 51,19 49,64/ 76 15 65,4881

55 Sotensek, Tadej SLO-Slovenia 311,820 95 44,41 44,41/ 88 40 0,0077

56 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 291,170 40,97 40,39/ 66 35 72,5449

57 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 290,785 55 41,51 39,11/ 66 20 46,1171

58 Ferran, Vincente ESP-Spain 110,175 / 73,4563

59 Tortajada, Ezequiel ESP-Spain 85,395 / 56,9331

60 Igari, Seichi JPN - JCSF 0,000 / 0,0085
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Rep /818,825 514,205 78,23 74,26 101,4255

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany /817,460 514,560 71,00 69,03 108,5866

3 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany /812,975 513,955 68,24 66,14 109,7653

4 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia /798,815 514,795 70,08 67,48 97,6424

5 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Rep /798,795 504,950 73,24 71,19 99,6121

6 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Rep /793,135 498,490 76,43 71,02 98,1338

7 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland /783,730 482,495 74,31 72,83 102,7322

8 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany /782,815 493,515 71,75 68,78 99,1839

9 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden /778,295 486,860 72,31 67,25 101,2523

10 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Rep /778,075 485,715 72,04 69,66 100,4478

11 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany /776,735 491,800 68,87 67,79 98,8584

12 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia /775,695 498,465 67,33 66,56 95,5648

13 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Rep /770,580 469,650 72,98 70,33 105,0870

14 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany /770,150 486,435 67,19 64,56 101,3127

15 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland /769,970 497,265 60,25 59,44 102,0160

16 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden /761,580 481,600 64,96 64,69 100,2273

17 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany /759,350 464,230 73,50 70,06 101,0447

18 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia /758,570 480,275 67,97 63,52 97,8735

19 Noga, Marek POL-Poland /758,230 477,230 68,12 66,99 97,2626

20 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden /757,175 463,530 72,07 64,90 104,4546

21 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Rep /751,600 473,590 67,00 66,41 96,4050

22 Sapigórski, Karol POL-Poland /750,945 478,930 62,03 59,01 100,6532

23 Valásek, Tomás SVK-Slovakia /736,460 479,235 60,14 54,66 94,9574

24 Mikula, Karol SVK-Slovakia /735,360 468,590 55,02 54,94 104,5462

25 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF /733,880 470,065 60,16 58,74 96,6161

26 Sapigórski, Patryk POL-Poland /732,890 490,865 57,07 56,12 85,8967

27 Náhlik, Rastislav SVK-Slovakia /730,840 469,950 61,92 61,03 91,9643

28 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF /730,570 464,390 58,98 57,89 99,5434

29 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland /726,940 468,565 65,13 63,30 86,6383

30 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland /714,940 460,630 58,74 55,14 93,6245

31 Jensen, Harald Økern NOR-Norway /692,340 422,210 70,02 68,41 87,8044

32 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain /686,995 424,830 59,03 58,79 96,2372

33 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn /651,880 407,105 58,40 58,20 85,4558

34 Sotensek, Tomo SLO-Slovenia /630,085 402,470 43,45 43,39 93,8564

35 Mykløen, Espen NOR-Norway /588,560 345,015 61,50 61,19 80,5756

36 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia /586,830 476,330 55,52 54,98 0,0059

37 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain /578,560 335,050 49,33 46,58 98,4081

38 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain /555,625 437,415 59,31 58,90 0,0033

39 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn /555,545 444,425 55,97 55,15 0,0076

40 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia /548,155 397,645 76,11 74,40 0,0065
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

41 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway /488,745 290,785 50,86 49,84 64,8471

42 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia /467,325 467,325 0,00 0,00 0,0080

43 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia /457,505 357,365 57,41 42,73 0,0079

44 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain /456,305 291,170 0,00 0,00 110,0949
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A l l r o u n d

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Marková, Katerina CZE-Czech Republi 684,235 465,780 85 88,971

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina GER-Germany 660,585 456,955 65 92,422

3 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Germany 650,630 461,520 65 82,7410

4 Plachá, Zuzana CZE-Czech Republi 649,890 441,010 80 85,9219

5 Kuza, Magdalena POL-Poland 641,940 426,190 80 90,505

6 Kuza, Renata POL-Poland 615,015 430,510 65 79,6718

7 Kläusler, Alena AUT-Austria 606,125 429,505 85 61,0812

8 Strauch, Nathali GER-Germany 599,660 402,350 75 81,5416

9 Polowczyk, Natalia POL-Poland 579,545 409,010 60 73,6911

10 Brončková, Jana CZE-Czech Republi 514,765 429,385 30 36,9215

11 Häner, Simone SUI-Switzerland 495,240 385,170 30 53,384

12 Morild, Linnea SWE-Sweden 446,835 391,835 553

13 Tjälldén, Sara SWE-Sweden 435,380 385,380 5017
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A l l r o u n d

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Men
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz GER-Germany 1.056,845 817,460 90 99,5966

2 Bombera, Jan CZE-Czech Republi 1.052,790 818,825 85 99,3155

3 Kläusler, Markus SUI-Switzerland 1.034,315 783,730 100 100,3922

4 Nagel, Jens GER-Germany 1.021,250 812,975 60 98,8553

5 Kelterer, Erek GER-Germany 1.019,255 782,815 85 100,9639

6 Ebeling, Olaf GER-Germany 1.017,895 770,150 95 101,8327

7 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Sweden 1.015,025 778,295 90 97,8223

8 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Poland 1.001,355 769,970 85 97,5960

9 Mészáros, Jan SVK-Slovakia 1.000,865 798,815 75 84,7024

10 Spáčil, Tomás CZE-Czech Republi 1.000,240 793,135 75 88,0738

11 Luxa, Jan CZE-Czech Republi 990,990 798,795 45 98,1321

12 Krejčí, Miloslav CZE-Czech Republi 989,155 770,580 70 99,0570

13 Mik, Robert CZE-Czech Republi 988,400 751,600 85 101,2050

14 Österberg, Henrik SWE-Sweden 984,830 761,580 80 95,5073

15 Stein, Ralf GER-Germany 983,785 759,350 80 96,2947

16 Luxa, Josef CZE-Czech Republi 979,485 778,075 65 90,9478

17 Ulrich, Christopher GER-Germany 978,820 776,735 95 71,3984

18 Okamoto, Kenji JPN - JCSF 968,730 730,570 80 105,4434

19 Noga, Marek POL-Poland 965,940 758,230 65 95,1426

20 Sakurai, Akihiko JPN - JCSF 960,605 733,880 90 91,1561

21 Michalik, Karol SVK-Slovakia 954,405 758,570 70 83,8935

22 Sapigórski, Piotr POL-Poland 940,790 726,940 85 85,9083

23 Sapigórski, Michael POL-Poland 916,435 714,940 75 84,3345

24 Castanye, Jordi Miquel ESP-Spain 887,125 686,995 45 103,4272

25 Stevanovic, Dusan SLO-Slovenia 834,825 586,830 90 105,3359

26 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Sweden 827,175 757,175 7046

27 Vertačnik, Tim SLO-Slovenia 825,695 775,695 5048

28 Varga, György HUN-Ungarn 824,465 651,880 55 78,3958

29 Baque, Rafael ESP-Spain 762,045 555,625 65 94,2833

30 Borovkov, Dmitri EST-Estonia 757,440 548,155 50 106,1965

31 Cornago, Ángel ESP-Spain 754,970 578,560 25 100,9481

32 Slemmer, Ferenc HUN-Ungarn 719,115 555,545 40 82,3876

33 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Switzerland 659,290 463,350 55 93,9668

34 Casals, Jordi ESP-Spain 643,735 456,305 35 101,6249

35 Haraldsen, Trond Knapp NOR-Norway 634,950 488,745 45 67,4771

36 Lahi, Allan EST-Estonia 615,855 457,505 40 78,9079

37 Ozbolt, Goran CRO-Croatia 564,210 479,210 8525

38 Popović, Marko CRO-Croatia 556,155 476,155 8040

39 Benko, Erik SVK-Slovakia 542,325 467,325 7580

40 Östlund, Robert SWE-Sweden 497,760 452,760 4557

41 Petermann, Seya SUI-Switzerland 480,380 450,380 3082

42 Kita, Jan POL-Poland 249,510 90 106,3441

43 Paprzycki, Janusz POL-Poland 206,885 50 104,5952
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

Ladies

1

GER-Germany 918,475

461,520Pfeiffer, Christin

456,955Dürrwald, Sabrina

2

SVK-Slovakia 901,050

454,940Jankovičová, Jana
446,110Némethová, Michaela

3

CZE-Czech Republic 895,165

465,780Marková, Katerina

429,385Brončková, Jana

4

POL-Poland 835,200

426,190Kuza, Magdalena

409,010Polowczyk, Natalia

5

AUT-Austria 778,875

429,505Kläusler, Alena

349,370Tschabrun, Janine

6

SWE-Sweden 777,215

391,835Morild, Linnea

385,380Tjälldén, Sara

7

CRO-Croatia 564,530

307,235Macanić, Sanja
257,295Turk, Lea

Men

1

CZE-Czech Republic 2.003,360

514,205Bombera, Jan

504,950Luxa, Jan

498,490Spáčil, Tomás
485,715Luxa, Josef

2

GER-Germany 1.979,180

514,560Maire-Hensge, Heinz

513,955Nagel, Jens

486,435Ebeling, Olaf

464,230Stein, Ralf

3

POL-Poland 1.944,290

497,265Kościelniak, Tomasz
490,865Sapigórski, Patryk

478,930Sapigórski, Karol

477,230Noga, Marek
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

4

SVK-Slovakia 1.933,610

514,795Mészáros, Jan

480,275Michalik, Karol

469,950Náhlik, Rastislav

468,590Mikula, Karol

5

SWE-Sweden 1.884,750

486,860Kransberg, Gustav

481,600Österberg, Henrik

463,530Ericsson, Lars-Eric

452,760Östlund, Robert

6

CRO-Croatia 1.819,550

479,210Ozbolt, Goran

476,155Popović, Marko
443,290Turk, Marino

420,895Zbasnik , Sandi

7

SLO-Slovenia 1.689,085

498,465Vertačnik, Tim
476,330Stevanovic, Dusan

402,470Sotensek, Tomo

311,820Sotensek, Tadej

8

HUN-Ungarn 1.665,655

449,720Földi, Gabor

444,425Slemmer, Ferenc

407,105Varga, György

364,405Schreiter, Tamás

9

ESP-Spain 1.488,465

437,415Baque, Rafael

424,830Castanye, Jordi Miquel

335,050Cornago, Ángel

291,170Casals, Jordi

10

SUI-Switzerland 1.396,225

482,495Kläusler, Markus

463,350Lussi, Gerhard

450,380Petermann, Seya

11

NOR-Norway 1.058,010

422,210Jensen, Harald Økern

345,015Mykløen, Espen

290,785Haraldsen, Trond Knapp

12

JPN - JCSF 934,455

470,065Sakurai, Akihiko

464,390Okamoto, Kenji

0,000Igari, Seichi
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

World Championship in Castingsport

05. - 09.09.2018 in Ronneby (Sweden)

13

LTU-Lithunia 912,020

470,170Prismantas, Kristupas

441,850Romanovskis, Aleksandras

14

EST-Estonia 755,010

397,645Borovkov, Dmitri

357,365Lahi, Allan
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